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Town of Clarkdale

Monthly Building Permit Report
Junhe 2010

Fees Charged

Permits Issued No. Current Month Fees Current Month Value Year-to-Date Fees . Year-to-Date Value
New Single-Family Homes: 0 $ - S -
New Mobile Homes: 0 $ - S -
New Multi-Family Units: 0 S - S -
New Commercial
Industrial v} $ -8 - $2,423.00. 5 183,000.00
All Other Permits 8 S 1,197.00 S 97,010.00 $11,734.00 .5 1,064,465.00
Total Permit 11 s 1,197.00 $ 57,010.00 $14,157.00: S 1,247,465.00

Year To Date we have issued 21 solar permits




July, 2009
August, 2009
September, 2009
October, 2009
November, 2009
December, 2009
lanuary, 2010
February, 2010
March, 2010
April, 2010

May, 2010

June, 2010

FY 2006-20G7

FY 2007-2008

FY 2008-2009

FY 2009-2010

Planning and Zoning Actions and Fees

Design Review

General Plan
Amendment Zone

Site Plan Review Change
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Minor Subdivision Minor

Land Division
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Conditional Use
Permit

Preliminary or Final Plat Zoning Variance
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Fees

$0.00
$180.00
$0.00
$0.00
$90.00
$50.00
$90.00
$665.00
$90.00
$200.00
$200.00
$180.00
$16,405.00
$3,745.00
$1,600.00
$985.00



Month
Jul-08
Aug, 2008
September, 2008
October, 2008
November, 2008
December, 2008
January, 2009
February, 2009
March, 2009
April, 2009
May, 2009
June, 2009
July, 2009
August, 2009
Sep-09
October, 2009
November, 2009
December, 2009
January, 2010
February, 2010
March, 2010
April, 2010
May, 2010
June, 2010

. Weed
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Complaints
Vehicles
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Trash & Rubbish
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Historibal and Current Calendar Year-To-Date Totals By Valuation

Valuation Total Number Commercial New Single Family New Mobile Hom New Multi-Fa Total Housing

Year All Permits . Permits Structures Homes Installations Units Units
1998 $6,342,941.00 144 2 42 10 0 52
1999 $5,862,674.00 141 1 a3 i3 0 46
2000 $4,927,815.00 116 4 32 7 0 39
2001 $5,061,176.00 159 0 27 8 4 39
2002 $4,887,257.00 129 0 27 10 4 41
2003 $3,503,650.00 140 0 13 5 0 18
2004 $2,437,367.00 167 o 13 7 0 20
FY 2004-2005 $2,785,625.00 111 3 12 7 0 19
FY 2005-2006 $42,194,376.00 198 1 158 2 0 133
FY 2006-2007 $14,259,139.00 i17 1 51 3 0 54
FY 2007-2008 $1,623,718.00 76 0 5 1 0 5
FY 2008-2009 $ 1,469,499.00 80 1 1 0 0 1
FY 2009-20010 $ 1,247,465.00 80 2 0 0 0 0

FY 2009-20010
FY 2008-2009
FY 2007-2008
FY 2006-2007
FY 2005-2006
FY 2004-2005

2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998

Waluat! pNs

$0.00 SS,DOC:),OO0.00 $10,000,000.00  $15,000,000.00 $20,000,000.00  $25,000,000.00 $30,000,000.00  $35,000,000.00 $40,000,000.00  $45,000,000.00




Month

Impact Fees
Single Family

2008/2009
Multi-Family

Com./Indust.

2008/2009 :

July, 2009 -
August, 2009
September,? 2009
October, 2009
Novemnber,: 2009
December, 2009
January, 2010
February, 2010

March, 2010
April, 2010
May, 2010
June, 2010

$

6,880.00

e o B e B e B o B o Y o B o

[ T v B Y o

$

6,462.00



Business Licenses 2009/2010
Mohth Number

2008/2009 158
July, 2009 167
Aug, 2009 19
Sep, 2009 4
‘Oct, 2009 3
Nov, 2009 5
Dec, 2009 0
:Jan, 2010 5
Feb, 2010 8
Mar, 2010 4
April, 2010 2
May, 2010 4

June, 2010 3

Home Occupation Licenses 2009/2010.

Fees Paid Month Number Fees Paid -
$4,315.00 2008-2009 17 $ 27000
$4,500.00 July, 2009 15 S & 240.00
$570.00 Aug, 2009 1S5 1500
$120.00 Sep, 2009 03 .
$90.00 Oct, 2009 1$ 1500
$150.00 Nov, 2009 05 -
50.00 Dec, 2009 0 s -
$75.00 Jan, 2010 15 1500
$120.00 Feb, 2010 05 -
$60.00 Mar, 2010 18§ 1500
$20.00 April, 2010 0

80 May, 2010 0s -
$90.00 lune, 2010 0 s -



Animal Pe{rmits

Month

July

August

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec :
January, 2010
February, 2010
March, 2010
April, 2010..
May :
lune, 2010:

2009-2010

Number
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Fees Paid

125
10



